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Mannschaftswertung
5/13/10
5/29/10
5/29/10
6/30/10
6/30/10
10/2/10

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung

Wettkampf Nr.

Richard Jokiel
Andreas Klas
Robert Reihs

Heim

Balker Sges. 07 |
Balker Sges. 07 |

KKV Hunstig

Balker Sges. 07 |

SV Haan

SSG Bayer Leverkusen

Balker Sges. 07 |

1 2
211 231
275 269
257 260

Landesliga 2010

Disziplin: Freie Pistole

229
264
246

Gast

SSG Bayer Leverkusen
KKV Hunstig

Balker Sges. 07 |

SV Haan

Balker Sges. 07 |
Balker Sges. 07 |

5 6
242 237 223
273 270 268
261 253 251

E-Punkte

4:2
6:0
0:6
6:0
0:6
1:5

33:3

Beste 4

939
1.087

1.031
Stand: 07.10.10



Kerstin Saxler 208 195
Manfred Hirsch 189 226 214 222 224 244 916

Stand: 07.10.10



E-Punkte M-Punkte

M-Punkte

12

33

12

234,75

271,75

257,75

Stand: 07.10.10



229,00

Stand: 07.10.10



